Bus

Rail RE RE 55 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw) Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)
18 StOpS Monday 18:17
Open route schedule
Tuesday 18:17
Ulm Hbf
Wednesday 18:17
Blaubeuren
Thursday 18:17
Schelklingen
Friday 18:17
Ehingen (Donau)
Munderkingen Saturday 18:17
Riedlingen Sunday 18:17
Herbertingen
Route info
Mengen Direction: Ulm Hbf
. i Stops: 18
Sigmaringendorf
Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min
Sigmaringen
“ % '\E;";;rd‘ﬁ;-k_ yeo ety g
Beuron DR S ey e |
.)9'_, Pf?rl?nelrr. : ) J :/
Fridingen (b Tuttlingen) 7 B :
Maturpark ’."- r:;’__ Larily
. . . irg Schwarzwald [ fe S il = 4
Muhlheim (b Tuttlingen) Mittedord b e A A
1/ \ L “SReltingen gk Ly
o ; F ’J , 2 e Nl
Tuttlingen L
— w
Immendingen ; {.u;.\
Geisingen AT !
Su '1': .-’I.’?‘ulf;r?l::,'a.'d E} [ ' s
Donaueschingen ' /
- b /
Villingen (Schwarzw) A B ¥

b GpenStreetMap contributors

e £

MM arm
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Blaubeuren

Schelklingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Munderkingen

Riedlingen

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Hausen im Tal

Beuron

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Tuttlingen

Immendingen

Geisingen

Donaueschingen

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Blaubeuren

Schelklingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Munderkingen

Riedlingen

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Hausen im Tal

Beuron

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Tuttlingen

Immendingen

Geisingen

Donaueschingen

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction

Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Donaueschingen

Geisingen

Immendingen

Tuttlingen

Mihlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Beuron

Sigmaringen

Sigmaringendorf

Mengen

Herbertingen

Riedlingen

Munderkingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villingen (Schwarzw)
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

07:11

07:11

07:11

07:11

07:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction

Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Donaueschingen

Geisingen

Immendingen

Tuttlingen

Mihlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Beuron

Hausen im Tal

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Riedlingen

Munderkingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villingen (Schwarzw)
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction

Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Donaueschingen

Geisingen

Immendingen

Tuttlingen

Mihlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Beuron

Hausen im Tal

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Riedlingen

Munderkingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villingen (Schwarzw)
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction

Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Donaueschingen

Geisingen

Immendingen

Tuttlingen

Mihlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Beuron

Sigmaringen

Sigmaringendorf

Mengen

Herbertingen

Riedlingen

Munderkingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villingen (Schwarzw)
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

07:11

07:11

07:11

07:11

07:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction

Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Donaueschingen

Geisingen

Immendingen

Tuttlingen

Mihlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Beuron

Sigmaringen

Sigmaringendorf

Mengen

Herbertingen

Riedlingen

Munderkingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villingen (Schwarzw)
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

07:11

07:11

07:11

07:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Blaubeuren

Schelklingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Munderkingen

Riedlingen

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringendorf

Sigmaringen

Beuron

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Muhlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Tuttlingen

Immendingen

Geisingen

Donaueschingen

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hbf

Blaubeuren

Schelklingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Munderkingen

Riedlingen

Herbertingen

Mengen

Sigmaringen

Hausen im Tal

Beuron

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Tuttlingen

Immendingen

Geisingen

Donaueschingen

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction

Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Donaueschingen

Geisingen

Immendingen

Tuttlingen

Mihlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Beuron

Hausen im Tal

Sigmaringen

Mengen

Herbertingen

Riedlingen

Munderkingen

Ehingen (Donau)

Schelklingen

Blaubeuren

Ulm Hbf

Route schedule
Villingen (Schwarzw) — Ulm Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villingen (Schwarzw)
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12

08:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

Direction
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

Route schedule
Ulm Hbf — Villingen (Schwarzw)

18 stops Monday 18:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:17
Ulm Hbf

Wednesday 18:17
Blaubeuren

Thursday 18:17
Schelklingen

Friday 18:17
Ehingen (Donau)
Munderkingen Saturday 18:17
Riedlingen Sunday 18:17
Herbertingen

Route info
Mengen Direction: Ulm Hbf

. . Stops: 18

Sigmaringendorf

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min
Sigmaringen
Beuron

Fridingen (b Tuttlingen)

Muhlheim (b Tuttlingen)

Tuttlingen

Immendingen

Geisingen

Donaueschingen

Villingen (Schwarzw)

RE Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sigmaringen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1119565061

